Date

11./12.01.2018
17.01.2018
06.02.2018
08.02.2018
13.02.2018
26./27.02.2018
28.02.2018
22.03.2018
23.03.2018
10.04.2018
19.04.2018
24.04.2018
09.05.2018
16./17.05.2018
05.06.2018
07.06.2018

12.06.2018

19.06.2018
28./29.06.2018

03.07.2018

—

JENOPTIK

Financial calendar 2018

Location

Lyon
Frankfurt/Main
Jena

Jena

Zurich
London

New York
Jena
Frankfurt/Main
Helsink
Baden-Baden
Paris

Jena
Lugano/Milan
Weimar
Berlin

Warschau

Luxembourg
Geneva/Zurich

Munich

Description

Oddo Conference

Kepler Cheuvreux Conference
Preliminary Results 2017

Capital Market Day

Roadshow

Roadshow

Roadshow

Publication of Financial Statements 2017
Analysts' conference and Roadshow
Roadshow

Bankhaus Lampe Conference
Roadshow

Interim report January - March 2018
Roadshow

Annual General Meeting 2018
dbAccess Conference 2018

Dr. Kalliwoda Capital Markets Conference
2018

Roadshow
Roadshow

Roadshow



09.08.2018

10.08.2018

16.08.2018

20./21.08.2018

30.08.2018

13./14.09.2018

20./21.09.2018

26.09.2018

26.09.2018

11.10.2018

17.10.2018

25.10.2018

13.11.2018

15.11.2018

19.11.2018

29.11.2018

11.12.2018

12.12.2018

Jena
Frankfurt/Main
Hamburg

Chicago/Denver/Salt
Lake City

Frankfurt/Main
Edinburgh/London
Madrid

Munich

Munich

Brussels
Paris

New York

Jena
London
Stuttgart
Vienna
London

Dusseldorf/Cologne

Interim report January - June 2018
Analysts' Meeting and roadshow
Roadshow

Roadshow

Commerzbank Sector Conference
Roadshow

Roadshow

Baader Investment Conference

Berenberg and Goldman Sachs Seventh
German Corporate Conference

Roadshow
Roadshow

Berenberg European Discovery
Conference

Interim report January - September 2018
LBBW German Corporate Day
Roadshow

Roadshow

Roadshow

Roadshow
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